Our natural and dairy-based dessert pies are made from the highest quality ingredients.

And our selection - featuring the classics and modern twists - is ideal for any customer

looking to increase sales and their check/head average.

Description

10” Cannoli Pie

10” Salted Caramel Pecan Pie
10” Chocolate Peanut Butter Pie
10” Chocolate Chip Pie

10” Coconut Cloud Pie

10” Fudge Brownie Pie

Format

Thaw & Serve

Thaw & Serve

Thaw & Serve

Thaw & Serve

Thaw & Serve

Thaw & Serve

Call or visit to learn more!

585-359-BAKE (2253)
specialtouchbakery.org

Wt

48 oz

48 oz

48 oz

40 oz

40 oz

40 oz

Pies

4

Item Code

17678

11214

17719

17460

17682

17026
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Special Touch

BAKERY"®

Available for wholesale re-distribution delivery exclusively through G&C Foods, Syracuse, NY — Call # 800-333-4949




