

Dessert Pies

Our natural and dairy-based dessert pies are made from the highest quality ingredients. And our selection - featuring the classics and modern twists - is ideal for any customer looking to increase sales and their check/head average.

Description	Format	Wt	Pies	Item Code
10" Cannoli Pie	Thaw & Serve	48 oz	4	17678
10" Salted Caramel Pecan Pie	Thaw & Serve	48 oz	4	11214
10" Chocolate Peanut Butter Pie	Thaw & Serve	48 oz	4	17719
10" Chocolate Chip Pie	Thaw & Serve	40 oz	6	17460
10" Coconut Cloud Pie	Thaw & Serve	40 oz	6	17682
10" Fudge Brownie Pie	Thaw & Serve	40 oz	6	17026









Call or visit to learn more!

585-359-BAKE (2253) specialtouchbakery.org

